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363,862.62 144,760.64 157,874.57 666,497.83

1 10w, 64 |Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M3L3u+DPAC 4,380.00 JR RE651101 300000759 1n.e. 64 - 670,877.83
2 1we. 64 [Fulduanusedniu OPD+ER+M3W{U+DPAC 3,900.00 RE RE65110102 1800000547 | 1w.u.64 - 674,777.83
3 | 2w 64 [Fuluaausedriu OPD+ER+M363u+DPAC 2,948.00 JR RE651102 300000915 | 2w.y. 64 - 677,725.83
4 | 2we 64 [Fuluaausvdriu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 4,600.00 RE RE65110202 | 1800000662 | 2 w.e. 64 - 682,325.83
5 3we. 64 [Fuduanyusedniu OPD+ER+M53u+DPAC 1,455.00 JR RE651103 300000211 308, 64 - 683,780.83
6 3Ny, 64 |Fuluanysziniu OPD+ER+M3U+DPAC 1,400.00 RE RE65110302 1800000311 | 3 w.b. 64 - 685,180.83
7 4wy, 64 |Fuluanyszaniu OPD+ER+M3HU+DPAC 7,168.00 JR RE651104 300000116 4wy, 64 - 692,348.83
8 4wy, 64 |Fuluanysedniu OPD+ER+M331+DPAC 4,260.00 RE RE65110402 1800001306 | 4 w.y. 64 - 696,608.83
9 5. 64 |Suluanyszaniu OPD+ER+M53uU+DPAC 1,000.00 JR RE651105 300000538 5w.e. 64 - 697,608.83
10 | 5we. 64 |Suluanuszaniu OPD+ER+n503U+DPAC 4,323.00 RE RE65110502 | 1800000078 | 5w.e. 64 - 701,931.83
11 [ 8we. 64 [FuluanUsydniu OPD+ER+M51u+DPAC 12,198.00 JR RE651108 300000117 8 W.y. 64 - 714,129.83
12 | 8weo. 64 |Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M363u+DPAC 740.00 RE RE65110802 1800000753 | 8 w.b. 64 - 714,869.83
13 | 9we 64 |Suluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M3(iu+DPAC 4,478.00 JR RE651109 300000369 9 Wy. 64 - 719,347.83
14 | 9wne 64 |Fuluanyszdriu OPD+ER+M3iU+DPAC 2,630.00 RE RE65110902 1800001369 | 9 w.. 64 - 721,977.83
15 | 10we. 64 [Fuluanussdniu OPD+ER+M331+DPAC 2,200.00 JR RE651110 300000790 | 10 w.u. 64 - 724,177.83
16 | 10we. 64 |Fulduanysedniu OPD+ER+M3u+DPAC 2,000.00 RE RE65111002 1800001487 | 10 w.v. 64 - 726,177.83
17 | 10we. 64 [srelderinwmeiuia gviinsdn - nasdigdnans 68,022.40 RE RE65111002 | 1800001487 | 10 w.s. 64 - 794,200.23
18 | 10wy 60 |510lddu wldtuding feu ne.6d Toutsy 80,250.00 RE RE65111002 | 1800001487 | 10 w.. 64 - 874,450.23
19 | 11 w8 64 [SubuanUszaniu OPD+ER+N15u+DPAC 2,775.00 JR RE651111 300000791 | 11 wu. 64 - 877,225.23
20 | 11we. 64 |Fuluanysydriu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 5,150.00 RE RE65111102 | 1800001489 | 11 w.e. 64 - 882,375.23
21 | 11we. 64 [sreldmsnguamyszdd qidnsdi - awd.an 1 o 29/10/64 1,630.00 RE RE65111102 | 1800001489 | 11 w.. 64 - 884,005.23
22 | 11ne.64 [glddmmnguamusyid gniinsén - neshfums 2 e, Teu 9/11/65 3,340.00 RE RE65111102 | 1800001489 | 11 w.e. 64 - 887,345.23
23 | 11w 64 |Adremummiaeiuniady Adtamnmdauey dinnumauiadienudinu PP 65-045-0 4700004286 | 11 W.u. 64 - 884,585.23
24 | 12we. 64 |FuRuanyszdniu OPD+ER+M513U+DPAC 5,040.00 JR RE651112 300000792 | 12 w.u. 64 - 889,625.23
25 | 12we. 64 |Sutuandszaniu OPD+ER+M531+DPAC 2,400.00 RE RE65111202 | 1800001490 | 12 w.u. 64 - 892,025.23
26 | 12we.64 |8 v iise Adamyaraneuen-gndse Ty - 1,525.92 PP 65-045-016 | 4700004471 | 12 we. 64 - 890,499.31
27 | 15we. 64 |Fuduandszaniu OPD+ER+N1513u+DPAC 11,563.50 R RE651115 300000793 | 15w.e. 64 - 902,062.81
28 | 15w.e. 64 |FuQuanusydniu OPD+ER+M15HU+DPAC 8,540.00 RE RE65111502 1800001806 | 15w.. 64 - 910,602.81
29 | 16w.e. 64 |fuduaauszaniu OPD+ER+MN53U+DPAC 5,208.00 JR RE651116 300000794 | 16 w.u. 64 - 915,810.81
30 | 16 we. 64 |FuluanUsvdniu OPD+ER+M5HU+DPAC 600.00 RE RE65111602 | 1800004191 | 16 w.u. 64 - 916,410.81
31 | 17 we. 64 |Suduanyszaniu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 2,484.00 JR RE651117 300000651 | 17 w.e. 64 - 918,894.81
32 | 17w 64 |Fulduanusedniu OPD+ER+M15HU+DPAC 3,900.00 RE RE65111702 1800001807 | 17 w.v. 64 - 922,794.81
33 | 18we. 64 [fuduanussiniu OPD+ER+M5HU+DPAC 5,686.00 JR RE651118 300003011 | 18 w.u. 64 - 928,480.81
34 | 18we. 64 [Fuduanuszdniu OPD+ER+M1513u+DPAC 7,580.00 RE RE65111802 | 1800001815 | 18 w.. 64 - 936,060.81
35 | 19 we. 64 [Fuduanusedniu OPD+ER+n153u+DPAC 1,530.00 JR RE651119 300000059 | 19 w.. 64 - 937,590.81
36 | 19w 64 [uduanUsedntu OPD+ER+M1563u+DPAC 4,150.00 RE RE65111902 | 1800001817 | 19 w.e. 64 - 941,740.81
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37 | 22 164 [Fuluanusyaniu OPD+ER+N5U+DPAC 3,498.50 JR RE651122 300003012 | 22 w.e. 64 - 945,239.31
38 | 22wns. 64 [Suliuaaysvdriu OPD+ER+N513u+DPAC 768.00 RE RE65112202 | 1800001818 | 22 w.. 64 - 946,007.31
39 | 23w 64 [Suluaaysvdriu OPD+ER+M5i3u+DPAC : 8,220.00 JR RE651123 30000060 | 23 W.u. 64 - 954,227.31
40 | 23w.a. 64 |Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M331+DPAC 4,230.00 RE RE65112302 | 1800000921 | 23 w.u. 64 - 958,457.31
41 | 23we. 64 |seldamandeu wingnsgdnnsdiguadigeens Swau 5 518 9 ax 7,000 um 35,000.00 RE RE65112302 | 1800000921 | 23 w.e. 64 - 993,457.31
42 | 24wy 64 |SuduaaUszaniu OPD+ER+M5i¥1+DPAC 10,525.00 R RE651124 300003028 | 24 w.e. 64 ) 1,003,982.31
43 | 24w 64 [SuluanUszdriu OPD+ER+M31u+DPAC 4,678.00 RE RE65112402 | 1800001827 | 24 w.e. 64 - 1,008,660.31
a4 | 25w.e. 64 |Fuluanuszdniu OPD+ER+M3U+DPAC 3,467.00 JR RE651125 300000923 | 25w.e.64 - 1,012,127.31
45 | 25w, 64 |Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M3U+DPAC 4,367.00 RE RE65112502 | 1800001940 | 25 w.u. 64 - 1,016,494.31
46 | 25w 64 [Ardrewinaunsenss Ad19 wna weARneu 2564 148,570.16 pp 65-045-019 4700002662 | 25 W.v. 64 - 867,924.15
47 | 25wne.64 |AmdnaunsEnIR annsalpeuningassagua 12,840.00 PP 55045020 | 4700004472 | 25w.u. 64 - 855,084.15
48 | 25w, 64 [ArdnawineunsEvnsas AT UUARANATIZANTENTNAT1TEY 1,272.00 65-045-021 4700004287 | 25 W.u. 64 = 853,812.15
49 | 25w.e. 64 |Adrandnaunsengas 33&52&2&: wna 4,472.00 PP 65-045-022 4700004288 | 25 wW.u. 64 - 849,340.15
50 | 25w.e. 64 |Anemidnaunssmsn newudATeNALITH WNa 4,672.00 PP 65045022 | 4700004288 | 25w.e. 64 - 844,868.15
51 | 25we. 64 |Adnamidnaunsensa auUseiudian 5,597.00 PP 4700004473 | 25 w.e. 64 - 839,271.15
52 25 n.u. 64 1gmﬁ<‘b\:3ﬁ3mu3mﬂ aus.Useiudenu 4700004473 25 W.y. 64 - 833,674.15
53 | 25we. 64 |Frdnandnaunsenn SUIANTERNEN PP 4700002663 | 25 W.e. 64 - 816,673.31
54 | 25we. 64 |Ardnamdnaunsensn ANV INGNINIIUNTENTNEAGITUAY gua PP 4700004291 | 25 wW.e. 64 - 788,043.31
55 | 25we. 64 [Adnminaunsens newuBuitentsfinw nea. Weu nanau 2564 4700004477 | 25w, 64 . 782,825.31
56 | 25w.8.64 |Awauwvuuana (usdugns) wwelgydl 51l 65045019 | 4700002662 | 25w.e. 64 - 765,725.31
57 | 26 we. 64 [Fuluanuszdriu OPD+ER+N5i3u+DPAC 4,265.00 R RE651126 300003029 | 26 w.u. 64 = 769,990.31
58 | 26 we. 64 [Fuluanuszdriu OPD+ER+N3:u+DPAC 2,040.00 RE RE65112602 | 1800001942 | 26 w.e. 64 - 772,030.31
59 | 29 we. 64 [FuduanyUsydriu OPD+ER+M3HU+DPAC 4,990.00 JR RE651129 300003712 | 29 w.e. 64 - 777,020.31
60 | 29 we. 64 |Fulduanuszantu OPD+ER+M513u+DPAC 9,780.00 RE RE65112902 | 18000002012 | 29 w.e. 64 - 786,800.31
61 | 30we. 64 |5wldAsnwmeua elidnassnewuuseiudnu lou 12/11/64 30,785.95 RE RE65113002 | 1800000832 | 30 w.e. 64 - 817,586.26
62 | 30w 64 |seldmnsinguamysednd qaniinsén aws 28 Tou 23/11/64 2,580.00 RE RE65113002 | 1800000832 | 30 w.u. 64 - 820,166.26
63 | 30we. 64 |neldrmmvgunmuszdnl qviinsi U3svlaledin #8nd $1in Teu 25/11/64 66,270.00 RE RE65113002 | 1800000832 | 30 w.e. 64 - 886,436.26
64 | 30we. 64 [FuGuanuszdriu OPD+ER+M51u+DPAC 3,550.00 RE RE65113002 | 1800000832 | 30 w.u. 64 - 889,986.26
65 | 30we. 64 |Suluanysziniu OPD+ER+N15U+DPAC 3,840.00 JR RE651130 300000609 | 30 w.u. 64 - 893,826.26
66 | 30mu. 64 |Adnuminyaranisuen-gningeiu Htaeiun :ss%s?l.&E\ﬁégm%&m (au n.8.64 46,678.50 4700004666 | 30 w.e. 64 : 847,147.76
67 | 30me. 64 |Adrmnyanansuen-gninse iy wiewnulng 4 18 Hou w.e.64 29,858.40 AP 4700002306 | 30 W.u. 64 - 817,289.36
446,631.75 212,783.04 157,874.57
. sﬁwmm W.8.64 817,289.36
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